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1. Recent results 

NO. DATE DAY TIME SITE HOME SCORE SCORE AWAY 

17 25-Aug Mon 7:00 PM GSC Quality Distributors FC 10 5 Rovers United 

18 25-Aug Mon 8:00 PM GSC Guam Shipyard 3 12 Paintco Strykers 

19 27-Aug Wed 7:00 PM GSC Southern Cobras 23 6 Doosan FC 

20 27-Aug Wed 8:00 PM GSC Ambassadors 3 2 Crushers FC 

 

2. Recent goal scorers

NAME TEAM R5 

Ezra VALDEZ AMB 1 

Michael SYPIEN AMB 1 

Richard DELGADO AMB 1 

Nicolas CABUHAT CFC 1 

Kevin TAINATONGO CFC 1 

Ramon SALAS DFC 2 

Donovan ALGER DFC 2 

Cameron LUNOD DFC 2 

Dominic GADIA GSY 1 

Kristian CRUZ GSY 1 

Christopher REYES GSY 1 

Hiro ASOSHINA PS 3 

William KERR PS 3 

Caleb BARRETTO PS 2 

Christian DICKSON PS 2 

OWN GOAL PS 1 

Francis CHARGUALAF PS 1 

Scott SPINDEL QDFC 4 

Jan-Willem STAMAN QDFC 2 

Joseph CRISOSTOMO QDFC 2 

Mark CHARGUALAF QDFC 1 

Dylan NAPUTI QDFC 1 

Shawn SPINDEL RU 2 

Eric REDONA RU 1 

Nathan SABLAN RU 1 

Alfred AGAHAN RU 1 

Ashton SURBER SC 11 

Donovan REYES SC 5 

Nicolas ROBERTO SC 4 

Austin CRUZ SC 1 

OWN GOAL SC 1 

Riley TAIJERON SC 1 
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3. League Table 

 
2014 BFL Standings as of: Thursday, August 28, 2014 

          RANK TEAM GP W D L GF GA GD PTS 

1 Rovers City 4 4 0 0 53 16 37 12 

2 Quality Distributors FC 5 4 0 1 62 33 29 12 

3 Paintco Strykers 5 3 0 2 38 24 14 9 

4 Guam Shipyard 4 2 1 1 28 25 3 7 

5 Southern Cobras 4 2 0 2 50 47 3 6 

6 Rovers United 4 1 1 2 23 27 -4 4 

7 Crushers FC 5 1 1 3 29 35 -6 4 

8 Ambassadors 4 1 1 2 8 20 -12 4 

9 Doosan FC 5 0 0 5 20 84 -64 0 

 

4. Golden Boot  

 
2014 BFL Goal Scorers as of: Thursday, August 28, 2014 

    RANK NAME TEAM TOTAL 

1 Ashton SURBER SC 24 

2 Ian MARIANO RC 17 

3 Scott SPINDEL QDFC 13 

4 Jan-Willem STAMAN QDFC 12 

5 Jason CUNLIFFE RC 12 

6 Jonathan ODELL CFC 11 

7 Scott LEON GUERRERO QDFC 11 

8 Jonahan ROMERO RC 10 

9 Donovan REYES SC 9 

10 Andre GADIA GSY 8 

11 Caleb BARRETTO PS 8 

12 Joseph CRISOSTOMO QDFC 8 

13 Hiro ASOSHINA PS 7 

14 Mark CHARGUALAF QDFC 7 

15 Nicolas ROBERTO SC 7 

16 Nicolas CABUHAT CFC 6 

17 Paul ALGER DFC 6 

18 Dominic GADIA GSY 6 

19 Kristian CRUZ GSY 6 

20 Shawn SPINDEL RU 6 
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5. Player Discipline (* = suspended for next match) 

 
2014 BFL Player Discipline as of: Thursday, August 28, 2014 

  

      
R5 

RANK NAME TEAM POINTS YC RC Y R 

1 Austin CRUZ SC 1 1 0 0 0 

2 Paul LONG QDFC 1 1 0 1 0 

3 Ezra VALDEZ AMB 1 1 0 1 0 

 

6. Fair Play  

 
2014 BFL Fair Play as of: Thursday, August 28, 2014 

  
  

  RANK TEAM POINTS Y R 

1 Crushers FC 0 0 0 

2 Doosan FC 0 0 0 

3 Guam Shipyard 0 0 0 

4 Paintco Strykers 0 0 0 

5 Rovers City 0 0 0 

6 Rovers United 0 0 0 

7 Ambassadors 1 1 0 

8 Quality Distributors FC 1 1 0 

9 Southern Cobras 1 1 0 

 

7. Upcoming matches 

NO. DATE DAY TIME SITE HOME SCORE SCORE AWAY 

21 31-Aug Sun 2:00 PM GSC Guam Shipyard     Quality Distributors FC 

22 31-Aug Sun 3:00 PM GSC Southern Cobras     Rovers United 

23 31-Aug Sun 4:00 PM GSC Ambassadors     Paintco Strykers 

24 31-Aug Sun 5:00 PM GSC Rovers City     Doosan FC 

 


